Grovelands Park Preschool - Terms, Privacy & Cookies

Website Terms of use:

Welcome to our website. If you continue to browse and use this website, you are agreeing to comply with and be bound by the following terms and conditions of use, which together with our privacy policy govern Grovelands Park Preschool's relationship with you in relation to this website.

The term 'Grovelands Park Preschool' or 'us' or 'we' refers to the owner of the website. The term 'you' refers to the user or viewer of our website.

The use of this website is subject to the following terms of use:

The content of the pages of this website is for your general information and use only. It is subject to change without notice.

Neither we nor any third parties provide any warranty or guarantee as to the accuracy, timeliness, performance, completeness or suitability of the information and materials found or offered on this website for any particular purpose. You acknowledge that such information and materials may contain inaccuracies or errors and we expressly exclude liability for any such inaccuracies or errors to the fullest extent permitted by law.

Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.

This website contains material which is owned by or licensed to us. This material includes, but is not limited to, the design, layout, look, appearance and graphics. Reproduction is prohibited other than in accordance with the copyright notice, which forms part of these terms and conditions.

All trademarks reproduced in this website, which are not the property of, or licensed to the operator, are acknowledged on the website.

Unauthorised use of this website may give rise to a claim for damages and/or be a criminal offence. Your use of this website and any dispute arising out of such use of the website is subject to the laws of England, Northern Ireland, Scotland, Wales or the Republic of Ireland.

Privacy Policy:

Grovelands Park Preschool recognise that your personal privacy is a serious issue. This policy explains how we treat your personal information.

We respect your privacy. Any information you submit to us will only be used by Grovelands Park Preschool. We will not sell, distribute or lease your personal information to anyone, for any purpose.

We are committed to ensuring that your information is secure. In order to protect your privacy, we have put in place suitable physical, electronic and managerial procedures to safeguard and secure the information we collect online.

We only collect personal information when you provide it to us via our online 'Contact Us Page'. You will be required to complete all data fields. For example, if you do not provide your name you will be unable to send the form to us.

General enquiry data we gather:

- Name
- Telephone number
- Email address
- Your enquiry

How we use this data:

- To contact you in response to your form enquiry only

If you would like to check the information that we have about you, request we delete your data or have any queries regarding our privacy policy please email us at admin@grovelandspreschool.co.uk

About cookies:

What are cookies?

Cookies are small text files that are placed on your machine to help the site provide a better user experience. Cookies are text files stored on your computer, and therefore cannot be used to infect your computer with a virus or allow malicious code to run on your computer. So, cookies are not deemed dangerous.

What are cookies used for?

In general, cookies are used to retain user preferences, store information for things like shopping carts, and provide anonymised tracking data to third party applications like Google Analytics. As a rule, cookies will make your browsing experience better. A cookie however in no way gives us access to your computer or any information about you. Therefore, we would like to inform you that Grovelands Park Preschool do not collect individual user data via cookies.

Controlling cookies

On first visit to our website you can accept our cookies policy via our pop up at the base of the website. You may prefer to disable cookies on this site and on others. The most effective way to do this is to disable cookies in your browser. We suggest consulting the Help section of your browser for guidance.

Customer Support Details & Contact Info

Grovelands Park Preschool School Lane Grove Oxon OX12 7LB

Tel: 01235 798185

Email: admin@grovelandspreschool.co.uk